Alan Sherman
Caroline Deakin
Graeme Brown
James Burdett
Darren Smith
Murray Swallow
Chris Vincent
Jacob Reaves
Dave Newman
Andrew Tayler
Terry Deakin
Marie Harris
Russ Mould

Joe Sherman
Sue Tremlin
Catherine Allcock
Paul O&€™Connor

Jeff Swallow

Birdies

21/02/2026 00:57

Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

15 53.67 63
2 5250 57
11 52.36 62

52.14 53

52.00 52
14 50.86 61
5 5000 51
4 4950 55
10 48580 55
16 4831 54
13 47.85 56
13 4746 55

47.00 53

45.00 51
12 4442 50
15 4427 55
1 4400 44
1 37.00 37

18 390.28 419

Division 2
Not a Clue
Colombians
Rockhampton Rams
Cam A
Happy Shambles
Oddbods
Birdies
Leftovers
Loungers
Fielders
Titbits
No Opers
Mind the Gap
Undesirables
Duty Free

Top
Scrs

7

1
4
1

Statistics

Birdies

2025-2026 | Division 2

Hi
Spr
13
15
13
11
12

14
10

Pl
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
17
18
17
16
17
18
18
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Home
Hi
Avg Scr
53.00 58
55.80 62
52.00 53
52.00 52
55.00 61
49.00 51
4720 50
48.13 54
50.00 56
48.83 55
53.00 53
45.00 51
46.33 49
43.57 50
44.00 44
398.00 419
D L
0 1
0 5
0 5
0 7
0 7
0 8
0 8
0 9
0 9
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 12
0 14
0 17

Top
Scrs

Pts
34
26
24
22
22
20
20
18
16
14
14
12
10

Pl
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Away

Hi
Avg  Scr
54,11 @ 63
52.50 57
49.50 61
53.00 53
47.75 55
50.67 51
49.50 55
50.40 55
48.50 54
46.50 53
46.29 50
41.00 41
43.78 | 50
44.88 55
37.00 37
384.10 417

Top
Scrs

4
1
1



