



**Berkeley and District Skittles League
Statistics**

Birdies

2025-2026 | Division 2

	fulfilled League fixtures only					Home				Away			
	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs	Hi Spr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scrs
Alan Sherman	15	53.67	63	7	13	6	53.00	58	3	9	54.11	63	4
Caroline Deakin	2	52.50	57	1	-	-	-	-	-	2	52.50	57	1
Graeme Brown	11	52.36	62	4	15	5	55.80	62	3	6	49.50	61	1
James Burdett	7	52.14	53	1	13	6	52.00	53	1	1	53.00	53	-
Darren Smith	1	52.00	52	-	-	1	52.00	52	-	-	-	-	-
Murray Swallow	14	50.86	61	4	11	6	55.00	61	2	8	47.75	55	2
Chris Vincent	5	50.00	51	-	12	2	49.00	51	-	3	50.67	51	-
Jacob Reaves	4	49.50	55	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	49.50	55	-
Dave Newman	10	48.80	55	1	-	5	47.20	50	-	5	50.40	55	1
Andrew Tayler	16	48.31	54	-	14	8	48.13	54	-	8	48.50	54	-
Terry Deakin	13	47.85	56	-	10	5	50.00	56	-	8	46.50	53	-
Marie Harris	13	47.46	55	-	-	6	48.83	55	-	7	46.29	50	-
Russ Mould	2	47.00	53	-	-	1	53.00	53	-	1	41.00	41	-
Joe Sherman	2	45.00	51	-	-	2	45.00	51	-	-	-	-	-
Sue Tremlin	12	44.42	50	-	-	3	46.33	49	-	9	43.78	50	-
Catherine Allcock	15	44.27	55	1	-	7	43.57	50	-	8	44.88	55	1
Paul Oâ€™Connor	1	44.00	44	-	-	1	44.00	44	-	-	-	-	-
Jeff Swallow	1	37.00	37	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	37.00	37	-
Birdies	18	390.28	419			8	398.00	419		10	384.10	417	

Division 2		PI	W	D	L	Pts	
1	Not a Clue	18	17	0	1	34	
2	Colombians	18	13	0	5	26	
3	Rockhampton Rams	17	12	0	5	24	
4	Cam A	18	11	0	7	22	
5	Happy Shambles	18	11	0	7	22	
6	Oddbods	18	10	0	8	20	
7	Birdies	18	10	0	8	20	
8	Leftovers	18	9	0	9	18	
9	Loungers	17	8	0	9	16	
10	Fielders	18	8	0	10	14	••
11	Titbits	17	7	0	10	14	
12	No Opers	16	6	0	10	12	
13	Mind the Gap	17	5	0	12	10	
14	Undesirables	18	4	0	14	8	
15	Duty Free	18	1	0	17	0	••